Position

Time
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:32:22
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:33:15
00:33:29
00:33:31
00:33:38
00:33:43
00:33:45
00:33:50
00:33:53
00:33:55
00:34:05
00:34:09
00:34:17
00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:45
00:34:56
00:34:57
00:34:58
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:30
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:50
00:35:51
00:35:58
00:36:08
00:36:15
00:36:19
00:36:22
00:36:27

Name

David Hill
Danny Warren
Jack Chennell

Sam Proctor

Dan Kelly

Tom Whitmore
Ben Crookes
Richard Pearson
Mackenzie Bloxham
Jack Peasgood
Martin Makin
Mehul Vaitha
Chris Baxter

John Mac

Joe Matthews
Philip Chritchlow
Neil Russell
David Frankland
Geoff Beetham
Michael Hodson
Lee O'Connor
Adrian Payne
Daniel Thomas
Marc Stait
Richard Whitelegg
Ramzi Sidani
Stephen Parkes
Robert Eaton
James Gaydon

Phil Woods

Toby Ward
Peter Armstrong
Chris Horton

Andy Parkes

John White

Mark Cox

Sam Haines
Tim Smith
Sam Jolly
Paul Goodall
Andrew Hilton
Dan Booth
lan Murdey
Robert Blandford
Bruno Nicoloff

Club

BADGERS
BADGERS
Harborough
RaceHub Tri
Stilton
Leicester Tri
Beaumont
Stilton
Soar Valley
Barrow
Poplar RC
Beaumont
Shepshed
Hinckley
Soar Valley
Beaumont
BADGERS
West End
Barrow
West End
Shepshed
BADGERS
West End
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
West End
S.Derbyshire
Birstall
Huncote
Hinckley
Hermitage
BADGERS
Nuneaton Tri
Wreake
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Desford
R.Hoggs
Beaumont
1485 Tri Club
Hermitage
Wigston
Wigston
Wreake

Age Cat

U20M

VM45

U20M
VM55
VM45

VM45

VM40

VM45
VM40
VM50
VM45

VM40

U20M
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM40

U20M

VM40
VM50
VM40
VM55

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:38
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:58
00:37:03
00:37:08
00:37:13
00:37:20
00:37:26
00:37:27
00:37:50
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:37:59
00:38:03
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:27
00:38:30
00:38:36
00:38:40
00:38:40
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:42
00:39:48
00:39:51
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:10

Steve Tampin
Paul Woods
Steve Mills
Daniel Prior

Chris Tweed

Mike Munday

Stephen Snow

Mark Lambell

Duncan Shea-Simonds

Dean Hickin
Chris Saunt
Mark Ramsden
Chris Broadhurst
Paul Codd
Christian O'Brien
Richard Billington
Jack Brenchley
Jimmy Riley
Tom Walker
Lee Harper
Phil Higgs
Richard Hampson
Russ Balbi
Nick Moore
Peter Fitzpatrick
Gareth McGuire
Andrew Hirst
Richard Veitch
Paul Gregory
Ben Benson
Pete Lee
Gareth Coyle
Rob Jinks
Mark Bush
Luke Knowles
Ben Collins
Mats Vermeeren
Mark Thorne
Richard Metcalfe
Paul Wooldridge
Kevin Waite
Martin Renfrey
Louis Barnes
Jonathan Male
Nigel Smith
Justin Mullis

Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Hermitage
BADGERS
Shepshed
Huncote
West End
RaceHub Tri
Hermitage
Birstall
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Birstall
Desford
1485 Tri Club
Beaumont
Hermitage
Nuneaton Tri
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Hinckley
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Wigston
Desford
Hermitage
Huncote
West End
Beaumont
Beaumont
Wreake
Stilton
Wigston
Barrow
Wigston
RaceHub Tri
Shepshed
Beaumont
West End
Ivanhoe
Barrow
Poplar RC
Nuneaton Tri

VM50
VM45

VM40
VM55
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM55
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM55

VM45

VM50
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM45
VM50

VM50
VM45
VM45

VM45
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM55
VM50



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:40:12
00:40:14
00:40:17
00:40:25
00:40:29
00:40:31
00:40:42
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:41:00
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:41:22
00:41:25
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:37
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:50
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:41:59
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:30
00:42:34
00:42:36
00:42:40

Mark Kemp
Glenn Smith
Gary Ashwell
Sam Starkey
Simon Brown

Andrew Pearson
James Dewis
Gavin Speed

Nick White

Phil Harris
Simon Earley

Richard Martin

Matt Taylor
Andy Hough
David Lawrie

lan Parker

Alan Ablett
Patrick Horn
Mark Hodson
lan Paramore
Sam Harrison

Darren Weston
Andy Cooper
Andrew Allsop
Andy Nicholls

Arron Cox

Kurt Wilson
Ben Milsom
Martin Button
James Lowry
Charlie Hillyer

Mike Welch
Mike Higgins
Kevin Brooks
David White

Chris Langham
Matthew Green
Stefan Martin
Duncan Keene
Adam Green

Luka Yates
James Ogilvie

John Drake
lan Thompson
Tony Edwards
Chris Young

Hermitage
Shepshed
West End
BADGERS
West End
West End
BADGERS
Wreake
Poplar RC
Nuneaton Tri
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Ivanhoe
1485 Tri Club
Beaumont
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Desford
Barrow
Birstall
Hermitage
Team Anstey
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Huncote
Stilton
West End
Poplar RC
Poplar RC
Leicester Tri
Hinckley
RaceHub Tri
Poplar RC
R.Hoggs
Hinckley
BADGERS
BADGERS
West End
Hermitage
Barrow
Ivanhoe
R.Hoggs
Huncote
Hermitage
BADGERS

VM40

VM60
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM60
VM55
VM40

VM45
VM60

VM45
VM55
VM45
VM45

VM50

VM50

VM60
VM45
VM50

VM40
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM40

VM55

VM55
VM50



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:04
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:42
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:44:00
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:40
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:45:07
00:45:10
00:45:24
00:45:28
00:45:33
00:45:38

Ashley Taylor
Andrew Picknell
Colin Mee
Steve Wilson
Matt Patten
Mark Ison
Clive Jones
Dave Marvin
Tony Armitage
Philip Fanham
Tony Nicholls
Bill Gutheridge
Richard Perkins
Garry Weaver
Colin Lees
David Jenkinson
Jonathan Gregson
Andrew Bottrill
Mark Bradford
Alex Fearn
Graham Hobbs
Marcus Shaikh
David Turner
Lee Harley-Hotchkiss
Mark Frost
Duncan Smith
Paul Wheat
Andrew Price
Daniel Roulston
Steve Wheeler
Rob Mee
Cameron Barnes
James Alexander
Scott Baxter
Doug Ward
Jay Snutch
Rob Lee
Steve Sayers
Mark Flanagan
Bart Krasowski
Vincent Frain
Jonathan Wortley
Simon Hope
David Robson
Jack Dolby
Adrian Fowler

BADGERS
Leicester Tri
S.Derbyshire
Nuneaton Tri

Huncote
Team Derby Runner
Wigston
RaceHub Tri
Barrow
Barrow
Huncote
BADGERS
Barrow
Nuneaton Tri

BADGERS

BADGERS
S.Derbyshire

Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
1485 Tri Club
Desford
R.Hoggs
Leicester Tri
Stilton
1485 Tri Club
Huncote
Coalville Tri
Barrow
Hinckley
R.Hoggs
Stilton
BADGERS
Rugby Tri
Hermitage
Hinckley
Birstall
West End
Beaumont
Ivanhoe
Poplar RC
Beaumont
Shepshed
Hinckley
Barrow
West End
Ivanhoe

VM45
VM65

VM45
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM55

VM60
VM45

VM40
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50

VM55
VM50

VM50
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM55

VM50



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

00:45:40
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:45:53
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:12
00:46:14
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:17
00:47:26
00:47:31
00:47:53
00:47:57
00:47:58
00:48:03
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:11
00:48:19
00:48:24
00:48:30
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:49:08
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:41
00:49:54
00:50:23
00:50:23

Chris Trzcinski
Nath Bonham
Theo Broom
James Payne
Steve Bates
Kieran Towers
Frazer Shaw
Clinton Deacon
Andrew Ward
Steve Kaubi
Stephen Martin
Phil Low
Pete Marshall
Chris Noble
Ben Hall
Terry Woodhouse
Craig Stinchcombe
Neil Lancastle
Anton Letten
David Pallett
Garry Sykes
Mark Jelley
Dave Cumbley
Kevin Matlock
Adrian Jones
Liam Withers
Duncan Ford
Paul Franklin
Gareth Wilkins
Lucas Spence
lan Johnson
Paul Averillo
Paul Cohen
Tom Neath
Adam Dovey
Tom Ball
Martin Yeomans
Chris Sherwin
Steve Hutton
Mark Sadler
Duncan Percy
Harry Short
Jason Culleton
Matt Irons
Zach Spence
Lee Mansfield

Barrow
1485 Tri Club
Shepshed
Coalville Tri
Wreake
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Hinckley
West End
R.Hoggs
Stilton
West End
Hinckley
Team Anstey
Nuneaton Tri
R.Hoggs
Shepshed
West End
West End
Hermitage
1485 Tri Club
Wreake
Hinckley
Desford
R.Hoggs
Beaumont
Hermitage
Leicester Tri
Beaumont
Soar Valley
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
Team Anstey
Shepshed
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Leicester Tri
Birstall
Barrow
Desford
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
Coalville Tri
Soar Valley
Team Anstey

VM60
VM45

VM45
VM50

VM40

VM50
VM60
VM65
VM45
VM60
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM50

VM50
VM60

VM55
VM60

VM45
VM55
VM55
U20M
VM45
VM45
VM45

VM60
VM45
VM55

VM50
VM60
VM60
VM45
VM50
VM50



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:50:54
00:50:56
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:01
00:51:10
00:51:13
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:52:08
00:52:47
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:53:12
00:53:36
00:53:51
00:54:40
00:55:24
00:56:08
00:56:37
00:56:56
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:10
00:57:19
00:57:22
00:57:39
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:42
00:59:16
00:59:25
00:59:44
01:00:50

Conrad Webbe
Kevin Howarth
Brian Darby
Mark Richards
Colin Rimmer
Ryan Sutherington
Matt Smith
Jonathan Beaumont
Robert Crow
Daniel Gadsby
Mark Flanagan
Tim Pattison
Gary Carlile
Rob Clever
Nigel Ayres
Andy Long
Simon Currier
Alan Chevin
Dave Elkins
Andy Downes
Alistair Quigley
Paul White
Peter Greenfield
Lee Fairclough
Mark Nixon
Paul Leaney
Tim Sturla
Keith Baron
Stuart Hunter
Ned Chisholm
Eamon Thawley
Phil Murrary
Mark Braithwaite
John Starbuck
Clinton Barrett
John Redfern
Colin Amaral
Richard Reilly
Jeff Heape
Kevin Borley
David Jenkinson
Rob Nurse
Steve Parkinson
Sam Adema
Steve West
Jerry Wilkes

West End
Poplar RC
Shepshed
R.Hoggs
Birstall
Team Anstey
Coalville Tri
Birstall
BADGERS
Wreake
Birstall
Team Anstey
Hinckley
Coalville Tri
Wigston
Leicester Tri
BADGERS
Team Anstey
Team Anstey
Nuneaton Tri
Nuneaton Tri
Nuneaton Tri
BADGERS
R.Hoggs
1485 Tri Club
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Team Anstey
BADGERS
1485 Tri Club
Barrow
Birstall
R.Hoggs
Fleckney
Leicester Tri
BADGERS
S.Derbyshire
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
Birstall
Poplar RC
Poplar RC
Fleckney
Poplar RC

VM55
VM60
VM40
VM60
VM65
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM60

VM45
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM45
VM40
VM65
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM75
VM40
VM55
VM65
VM50
VM70
VM60
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM60
VM70
VM60
VM60
VM50
VM60
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM65
VM45
VM40
VM70
VM55



276
277
278
279
280

01:02:03
01:04:51
01:06:32
01:06:48
01:07:58

Elwyn Price
Ray Draycott
Darren Thrower
Deryk Woods
Craig Lee

Poplar RC
Shepshed
Leicester Tri
Birstall
Beaumont

VM70
VM55
VM75
VM45
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Time
00:34:40
00:37:11
00:37:24
00:38:12
00:38:45
00:38:56
00:39:20
00:39:57
00:40:09
00:40:22
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:50
00:41:02
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:54
00:31:58
00:42:17
00:42:33
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:38
00:43:40
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:12
00:44:19
00:44:26
00:44:47
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:29
00:45:43
00:45:48
00:46:15
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:33

Name

Claire Frankland
Anna Munday
Mel Adams
Rachel Bentley
Kirsty Hillier
Amy Freeman-Hughes
Eleanor Fowler
Emily Hall
Katie Hateley-Houghton
Joanne Sanders
Charlotte Bone
Sadie Walker
Bonita Robinson
Amelia Monaghan
Louise Male
Liberty Underhill
Katie Hill
Gracie Rose Walters
Glady Gartland
Katherine Perkins
Emily Wideman
Claire Shea-Simonds
Eva Morant
Elisa Whittlestone
Louise Pymm
Suzy Farrell
Julia Patterson
Suzanne Parish
Maria Garcia
Emily Newton
Nicola McGlinchey
Catriona Cheyne
Alison Murphy
Mia Weston
Heather Avul
Beth Woodward
Sharon Taylor
Becky Hewitt
Andrea Winkless
Helen Jeffery
Vicki Lowe
Megan Griffiths
Amanda Harris
Fiona Betts
Issy Carter

Club

West End
Shepshed
1485 Tri Club
Barrow
Barrow
Poplar RC
BADGERS
West End
Stilton
Wigston
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
Hermitage
Ivanhoe
Barrow
BADGERS
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
West End
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
RaceHub Tri
Beaumont
Birstall
Xguest
BADGERS
Desford
Ivanhoe
Beaumont
Desford
Soar Valley
Wigston
Hermitage
Hermitage
Leicester Tri
BADGERS
RaceHub Tri
Barrow
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Stilton
BADGERS
Nuneaton Tri
Ivanhoe
Stilton

Age Cat

VL40
VL40

VL45
VL40

VL40

VL40

U20F

VL40
VL40
VL45
VL40
VL60
VL40
VL40
VL45
VL40

VL40
VL45
VL50
VL40
VL45
VL50

VL45
VL50
VL50

VL50

VL50
VL50

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:46:38
00:46:50
00:47:10
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:23
00:47:30
00:47:42
00:47:55
00:48:00
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:48:06
00:48:15
00:48:25
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:48:58
00:49:07
00:49:21
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:42
00:49:46
00:49:48
00:49:56
00:50:02
00:50:20
00:50:31
00:50:37
00:50:42
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:50:57
00:51:12

Anita Beeby
Lisa Spence
Kate O'Brien
Monique Raaijmakers
Victoria Smith
Fiona Townsend
Kathy Robinson
Kathryn Evans
Kasia Baldwin
Victoria Driscoll
Marie Moss
Nicola Traynor
Nic Fox
Donna Corrigan
Kat Wilson
Linda New
Michelle Kershaw
Anna Tobin
Claire Kiffin
Emma Jory
Sarah Day
Nicola Dutton
Mindy Ashton
Rachel Cornes
Amy Whitmore
Amy Burgess
Ruth Kerr
Carolyn Derbyshire
Sally Tapper
Lisa Botterill
Sarah Odom
Lisa Ellis
Carolyn Osborne
Cheryl Dewis
Janey Barrett
Linda Whitelegg
Jill Miller
Lindsey Tillbury
Sophie Turner
Kerry Bonham
Stacy Robinson
Fiona Bates
Paula Whitworth
Anna Harrison
Donna McHugh
Wendy Thompson

Desford
Birstall
Birstall
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Hermitage
Barrow
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
Hermitage
Poplar RC
Leicester Tri
Hinckley
Birstall
BADGERS
Wigston
Team Anstey
Poplar RC
Shepshed
Wigston
Beaumont
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Wigston
Desford
Wigston
Nuneaton Tri
R.Hoggs
Desford
Wigston
Birstall
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
BADGERS
Desford
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
1485 Tri Club
1485 Tri Club
Wreake
Ivanhoe
Birstall
Beaumont
Huncote

VL45
VL40

VL60
VL50

VL55
VL50
VL45
VL45
VL40
VL50
VL45
VL40
VL40
VLG5
VL45

VL45

VL40
VL45
VL45
VL45

VL55
VL45
VL55
VL45
VL40
VL50
VL55
VL50
VL45
VL55
VL40
VL40

VL40
VL40
VL50
VL40

VL45
VL50



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:51:28
00:51:33
00:51:42
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:51:52
00:51:56
00:52:17
00:52:22
00:52:25
00:52:30
00:52:30
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:53:01
00:53:20
00:53:44
00:53:50
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:33
00:54:40
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:55
00:55:08
00:55:11
00:55:12
00:55:17
00:55:23
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:55:47
00:55:55
00:56:34
00:58:51
00:57:14
00:57:21
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:55
00:58:02
00:58:13
00:58:39
00:59:08

Teresa Rizoyannis
Joanne Hardy
Rhydell Poole
Tracey Johnson
Sharon Jackson
Kerry Giriffiths
Jenny Cooling
Jill Murdey
Nikita Richards
Sarah Codd
Anne Marie Irons
Shirley McGuire
Lyni Sargent
Helen Ward
Bernadette Owen
Sue Bosley
Lou Houghton
Catherine Hedger
Kathy O'Brian
Karen Henderson
Kelly Hughes

Margaux Lefaucheux

Hayley Clarke
Lisa Griffiths
Alison Robins
Gail Fitzpatrick
Rebecca Findley

Frankie Sutherington

Xiaoye Zhang
Michelle Kondaker
Sharon Elliott
Judy Parkes
Harriet Morris
Jenny Newton
Donna Grant
Betty Masters
Emma Boyle
Liz Gibbs
Lisa Armstrong
Catherine Smith
Kerry Clover
Joanne Davies
Suzie Skelton
Lorraine Jex
Kelly Palfreyman
Karen Garlick

Wigston
BADGERS
Desford
Wigston
BADGERS
Huncote
Hinckley
Wigston
Birstall
Ivanhoe
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Hinckley
R.Hoggs
Fleckney
West End
Birstall
Barrow
Nuneaton Tri
Soar Valley
Rugby Tri
Poplar RC
Nuneaton Tri
Wigston
West End
Coalville Tri
Wreake
Team Anstey
R.Hoggs
Nuneaton Tri
Shepshed
BADGERS
Birstall
Wreake
Hinckley
Hinckley
Fleckney
West End
Hermitage
Wreake
BADGERS
BADGERS
Stilton
Wreake
Huncote
1485 Tri Club

VL55
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL50
VL40
VL40
VLG0

VL40
VL45
VL50
VL40
VL50
VLG5
VL60
VL50
VL40
VL65
VL50

VL50
VL60
VL45

VL50

VL55
VL55
VL55

VL60
VL40
VL55
VL45
VL45

VL45
VL45
VL45
VL40
VL50
VL45
VL50



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

00:59:37
00:59:57
01:00:09
01:00:30
01:00:34
01:00:57
01:00:59
01:01:05
01:01:21
01:01:33
01:01:47
01:02:02
01:02:06
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:14
01:02:22
01:02:49
01:03:07
01:03:19
01:03:25
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:03:47
01:04:01
01:04:14
01:04:21
01:04:34
01:04:48
01:04:56
01:05:12
01:07:15
01:07:56
01:07:59
01:09:54
01:11:17
01:11:20
01:15:20
01:16:37
01:19:51

Emily Cox
Amanda Palmer
Mary Savigar
Ann-Marie Currier
Gill Kirk
Ann Popovich
Jane Tebbatt
Gemma Bell
Debbi Payne
Marsha Weale
Meena Booth
Sophie Coton
Nikola Dolphin-Rowland
Helen Stinchcombe
Cath Brooks
Sharon Partis
Charlotte Tew
Catherine Cox
Alex Elspass
Sheila Oliver
Taylor Anne Singletary
Janet Walker
Lisa March
Sam Clayton
Ivana Babicova
Olivia Barton-Knott
Charlotte Swepson
El Rixon
Rachel Wheeler
Sandra Ritchie
Christine Dunmore
Holly Doran
Gill Gray
Norma Miller
Kate Rathbone
Toni Briggs
Zoe Brown
Sara Hawkins
Jenny McNair
Sarah Richards

1485 Tri Club
West End
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Poplar RC
West End
Hermitage
Team Anstey
Coalville Tri
Wreake
West End
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Shepshed
R.Hoggs
Team Anstey
R.Hoggs
Desford
Nuneaton Tri
Beaumont
Poplar RC
Wigston
Team Anstey
Beaumont
BADGERS
Birstall
Beaumont
Beaumont
West End
R.Hoggs
Desford
Hinckley
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
Beaumont
Nuneaton Tri
BADGERS
Fleckney
R.Hoggs

VL45
VL40
VL40
VL60
VL65
VL40
VL45
VL50
VL50
VL55

VL45
VL40
VL50
VL50

VL60
VL45
VL55

VLG0
VL50
VL40

VL45

VL55
VLG5

VL65
VL60

VL45
VL45
VL40
VL65
VL50



Position

1
2
17
22
33
36
50
58
95
98
128
129
137
138
149
152
153
169
238
246
252
260
267
270

Time
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:33:45
00:34:09
00:35:14
00:35:41
00:36:33
00:37:20
00:40:25
00:40:42
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:43:17
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:44:21
00:51:01
00:51:49
00:53:12
00:57:05
00:58:00
00:58:38

Age Cat

VM45

VM45

VM40
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM50

VM40
VM55
VM50

VM60
VM40
VM75
VM55
VM60
VM50

Name

David Hill
Danny Warren
Neil Russell
Adrian Payne
Chris Horton
Mark Cox
Chris Tweed
Chris Broadhurst
Sam Starkey
James Dewis
Matthew Green
Stefan Martin
Chris Young
Ashley Taylor
Bill Gutheridge
Colin Lees
David Jenkinson
Cameron Barnes
Robert Crow
Simon Currier
Peter Greenfield
Eamon Thawley
Richard Reilly
David Jenkinson

2nd Claim



Position

7
16
26
36
42
60
79
80
82
93
96
123
132
133
141
162
172
175

Time
00:39:20
00:41:35
00:43:40
00:45:04
00:46:28
00:48:05
00:50:02
00:50:20
00:50:37
00:51:33
00:51:50
00:55:31
00:57:48
00:57:55
01:00:30
01:04:01
01:09:54
01:15:20

Age Cat
VL40

VL40

VL40
VL50
VL45
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL55
VL45
VL45
VL40

VL40

Name

Eleanor Fowler
Liberty Underhill
Suzy Farrell
Beth Woodward
Megan Giriffiths
Kat Wilson
Cheryl Dewis
Janey Barrett
Jill Miller
Joanne Hardy
Sharon Jackson
Judy Parkes
Kerry Clover
Joanne Davies
Ann-Marie Currier
Ivana Babicova
Kate Rathbone
Sara Hawkins

2nd Claim
Y



MEN'S LADIES MIXED

Position  Age Cat Position Age Cat Position  Age Cat

1 1 David Hill 1 16 Liberty Underhill 1 1 David Hill

2 2 Danny Warren 2 26 VL40 Suzy Farrell 2 2 Danny Warren

3 17 VM45 Neil Russell 3 36 Beth Woodward 3 17 VM45 Neil Russell

4 22 Adrian Payne 4 42 Megan Griffiths 4 22 Adrian Payne

5 33 VM45 Chris Horton TOTAL 120 5 33 VM45 Chris Horton

6 36 Mark Cox 6 36 Mark Cox

7 50 VM40 Chris Tweed 7 50 VM40 Chris Tweed

8 58 VM45 Chris Broadhurst 1 16 Liberty Underhill
TOTAL 219 2 26 VL40 Suzy Farrell

3 36 Beth Woodward
TOTAL 239




